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Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Connector Bodies 
Insulgrip®

Description Cord Diameter Catalog Number

Black and white nylon. .230"-.720" (5.8-18.3) HBL5269C HBL5369C
Black and white, spring termination .230"-.720" (5.8-18.3) HBL5269CST HBL5369CST
Blue and white nylon. .230"-.720" (5.8-18.3) HBL5269CBL      –
Black nylon extra large cord clamp. .360"-.720" (9.1-18.3) HBL5269EBK HBL5369EBK
All black, spring termination .230"-.720" (5.8-18.3) HBL5269CBKST HBL5369CBKST
Corrosion resistant yellow nylon. .230"-.720" (5.8-18.3) HBL52CM69C HBL53CM69C
Note: See page A-48 for accessories.

Elastogrip®

Description Cord Diameter Catalog Number

Yellow elastomer, dust tight. 
IP20 SUITABILITY.

.300"-.655"  
(7.6-16.6)

HBL1547 HBL1533

Yellow elastomer, watertight. 
IP20 and IP55 SUITABILITY.

.300"-.655"  
(7.6-16.6)

HBL15W47* HBL15W33*

Yellow elastomer, watertight. 
IP65, 66, 67 SUITABILITY.

.375"-.625"  
(9.5-15.9)

HBL15W47A HBL15W33A

Valise®

Description Cord Diameter Catalog Number

Yellow nylon. .220"-.660"  
(5.6-16.8)

HBL5969VY HBL5369VY

Black nylon. .220"-.660"  
(5.6-16.8)

HBL5969VBLK HBL5369VBK

Gray nylon. .220"-.660"  
(5.6-16.8)

HBL5969VGY      –

Orange nylon, sold in bulk
pack of 50.

.220"-.660"  
(5.6-16.8)

HBL515CVO      –

Insulation displacement 
terminals, black nylon.

.230"-.360" 
(5.8-9.1)

HBL5963VBK      –

Insulation displacement 
terminals, yellow nylon.

.230"-.360" 
(5.8-9.1)

HBL5963VY      –

Note: *Watertight connectors IP55 suitability when closure plug inserted or when installed and used properly with  
mating Elastogrip watertight plug. 
Connector bodies are not HP rated. 
See page A-48 for accessories.

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

IP20
SUITABILITY

IP20
SUITABILITY

Colored Cord Clamps* 
Description Color Catalog Number

For use with 15A and 20A, 2 pole/3 wire, insulgrip  
plugs and connectors with cord diameter range of  
.230"-.720" (5.8-18.3) only.

Blue
Green
Orange
Purple 
Red
Yellow

HBLCORDCLAMPBL
HBLCORDCLAMPGN
HBLCORDCLAMPOR
HBLCORDCLAMPP
HBLCORDCLAMPR
HBLCORDCLAMPY

Note: *Clamp only. Contains no screws. Order in increments of 10. Not UL Listed or CSA Certified.

For quick visual identification of circuits or configurations.

HBL1547

4.00"
(101.6)

1.61"
(40.9)

HBL15W47

3.00"
(76.2)

1.61"
(40.9)

HBL5969VY

2.63"
(66.8)

1.25"
(31.8)

1.13"
(28.7)

HBL5963VY

2.25"
(57.2)

1.17"
(29.7) 

1.25"
(31.8) 

HBL5269C

1.41"
(35.6 )

2.78"
(70.6 )

1.53"
(38.9)


